
Jellico Christian Academy
SCHOOL CALENDAR

2023-2024

AUGUST JANUARY
Wednesday, August 16……First Day of School Tuesday, January 2……………..Students Return to School
Thursday, August 24……Open House, 6:30 pm Monday, January 15…………….No School, MLK, Jr. Day

SEPTEMBER FEBRUARY
Monday, September 4, Labor Day….No School Monday-Friday, February 12-16……………...Spirit Week

Monday, February 19, President’s Day……...Have School
Wednesday-Friday, February 28-March 1…..Winter Break

OCTOBER MARCH
Wednesday-Friday, October 18-20…..Fall Break Friday, March 29……………….Good Friday, No School

NOVEMBER APRIL
Friday, November 17…………..Noon Dismissal Monday-Friday, April 8-12………………..Spring Break
Monday-Friday, November 20-24..Thanksgiving

Break

DECEMBER MAY
Thursday, December 14…….Christmas Program Thursday, May 9………...School Registration, 6:30 pm

6:30 pm Thursday, May 23..Last Day of School, Noon Dismissal
Friday, December 15……………Noon Dismissal
December 18-January 1………...Christmas Break


